Junior Boys

Posn Points
39
40
52
65
71
89
138
149
154
169
173
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South West, Event 1, Regional Final

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022
Regional Final, South West - Downside School, Stratton-on-the-Fosse - Sat 12th Nov 2022

School

Taunton School, Taunton, Somerset

Penryn College, Penryn, Cornwall

Bournemouth School, Bournemouth, Dorset

King's Hall School, Taunton, Somerset

Millfield Preparatory School, Glastonbury, Somerset
Reading Blue Coat School, Reading, Berkshire
Newquay Tretherras, Newquay, Cornwall

Charters School, Ascot, Berkshire

Hardenhuish School, Chippenham, Wiltshire
Clayesmore Preparatory School, Blandford Forum, Dorset
Ranelagh School, Bracknell, Berkshire

Junior Girls

Posn Points
14
62
67
73
81
108
112
128
141
153

O 00 NO UL B WN -

=
o

School

Millfield Preparatory School, Glastonbury, Somerset
South Wilts Grammar School for Girls, Salisbury, Wiltshire
Penair School, Truro, Cornwall

Parkstone Grammar School, Poole, Dorset

Taunton School, Taunton, Somerset

The Holt School, Wokingham, Berkshire

Penryn College, Penryn, Cornwall

Budmouth Academy, Weymouth, Dorset

Downe House School, Thatcham, Berkshire
Charters School, Ascot, Berkshire

Intermediate Boys

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School Posn Points School
1 27 Leweston School, Sherborne, Dorset 1 19 Millfield School, Street, Somerset
2 57 Bishop Wordsworth's Grammar School, Salisbury, Wiltshire 2 36 South Wilts Grammar School for Girls, Salisbury, Wiltshire
3 63 Taunton School, Taunton, Somerset 3 51 The Abbey School, Reading, Berkshire
4 67 Bournemouth School, Bournemouth, Dorset 4 76 Leweston School, Sherborne, Dorset
5 74 Charters School, Ascot, Berkshire 5 83 King's College, Taunton, Somerset
6 80 Penryn College, Penryn, Cornwall 6 91 Sherborne School for Girls, Sherborne, Dorset
7 106  Queen Elizabeth's School, Wimborne, Dorset 7 102 Parkstone Grammar School, Poole, Dorset
8 112  Ranelagh School, Bracknell, Berkshire 8 141 Downe House School, Thatcham, Berkshire
9 156  Charters School, Ascot, Berkshire
Senior Boys Senior Girls
Posn Points School Posn Points School
1 26 Bishop Wordsworth's Grammar School, Salisbury, Wiltshire 1 22 Sherborne School for Girls, Sherborne, Dorset
2 44 Bournemouth School, Bournemouth, Dorset 2 51 South Wilts Grammar School for Girls, Salisbury, Wiltshire
3 51 Queen Elizabeth's School, Wimborne, Dorset 3 64 Bishop Wordsworth's Grammar School, Salisbury, Wiltshire
4 85 Leweston School, Sherborne, Dorset 4 79 The Godolphin School, Salisbury, Wiltshire
5 109 King's College, Taunton, Somerset 5 84 Leweston School, Sherborne, Dorset
6 89 King's College, Taunton, Somerset
7 89 The Abbey School, Reading, Berkshire
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