South West, Event 1 , Regional Final

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022

Regional Final, South West - Downside School, Stratton-on-the-Fosse - Sat 12th Nov 2022

Junior Girls

Junior Boys

Pos	n Points	s School	Posi	n Points	School
1 1	39	Taunton School, Taunton, Somerset	1	14	Millfield Preparatory School, Glastonbury, Somerset
2	40	Penryn College, Penryn, Cornwall	2	62	South Wilts Grammar School for Girls, Salisbury, Wiltshire
3	52	Bournemouth School, Bournemouth, Dorset	3	67	Penair School, Truro, Cornwall
ļ	65	King's Hall School, Taunton, Somerset	4	73	Parkstone Grammar School, Poole, Dorset
	71	Millfield Preparatory School, Glastonbury, Somerset	5	81	Taunton School, Taunton, Somerset
ŝ	89	Reading Blue Coat School, Reading, Berkshire	6	108	The Holt School, Wokingham, Berkshire
7	138	Newguay Tretherras, Newguay, Cornwall	7	112	Penryn College, Penryn, Cornwall
3	149	Charters School, Ascot, Berkshire	8	128	Budmouth Academy, Weymouth, Dorset
)	154	Hardenhuish School, Chippenham, Wiltshire	9	141	Downe House School, Thatcham, Berkshire
10	169	Clayesmore Preparatory School, Blandford Forum, Dorset	10	153	Charters School, Ascot, Berkshire
11	173	Ranelagh School, Bracknell, Berkshire	10	133	Charters School, Ascot, Berkshire
nte	rmedia	te Boys	Inte	rmediat	e Girls
1100	iiiicuia	певоуз	iiite	iniculat	e diris
os	n Points	s School	Posi	n Points	School
	27	Leweston School, Sherborne, Dorset	1	19	Millfield School, Street, Somerset
	57	Bishop Wordsworth's Grammar School, Salisbury, Wiltshire	2	36	South Wilts Grammar School for Girls, Salisbury, Wiltshire
	63	Taunton School, Taunton, Somerset	3	51	The Abbey School, Reading, Berkshire
ļ	67	Bournemouth School, Bournemouth, Dorset	4	76	Leweston School, Sherborne, Dorset
,	74	Charters School, Ascot, Berkshire	5	83	King's College, Taunton, Somerset
,	80	Penryn College, Penryn, Cornwall	6	91	Sherborne School for Girls, Sherborne, Dorset
,	106	Queen Elizabeth's School, Wimborne, Dorset	7	102	Parkstone Grammar School, Poole, Dorset
3	112	Ranelagh School, Bracknell, Berkshire	8	141	Downe House School, Thatcham, Berkshire
			9	156	Charters School, Ascot, Berkshire
	ior Boy		Soni	ior Girls	
	·				
Posn Points School 1 26 Bishop Wordsworth's Grammar School, Salisbury, Wiltshire			Posn Points School		
	26	Bishop Wordsworth's Grammar School, Salisbury, Wiltshire	1	22	Sherborne School for Girls, Sherborne, Dorset
	44	Bournemouth School, Bournemouth, Dorset	2	51	South Wilts Grammar School for Girls, Salisbury, Wiltshire
	51	Queen Elizabeth's School, Wimborne, Dorset	3	64	Bishop Wordsworth's Grammar School, Salisbury, Wiltshire
	85	Leweston School, Sherborne, Dorset	4	79	The Godolphin School, Salisbury, Wiltshire
	109	King's College, Taunton, Somerset	5	84	Leweston School, Sherborne, Dorset
			6	89	King's College, Taunton, Somerset